
Campus Veteran Resource Center (CVRC) 
Grant Awardees

Award 
Amount

Blue Mountain Community College $44,476
Central Oregon Community College $41,029

Chemeketa Community College $57,416

Clackamas Community College $11,040

Klamath Community College $15,340

Lane Community college $58,500

Linn-Benton Community College $26,400

Mt. Hood Community College $45,774

Oregon State University $22,750

Portland State University $44,435

Rogue Community College $33,260

Southern Oregon University $58,163

Southwestern Oregon Community College $32,182

University of Oregeon $50,600

Western Oregon University $58,635
Total Awarded $600,000


	Award Amounts

